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Provinciaal kampioenschap Oost-Vlaanderen (Dag 1) 
Zaterdag 25 april 2015 

 

hinkstapspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=13:50 
      Reeks:1 

       1 1540 GARRé MAAIKE              KAAG  11.44m +1.0 Sen 90 PK 

2 1836 VAN PUYVELDE MARGO        ASVO  10.71m +1.5 Sen 95 
 3 1317 VERCRUYSSE JESSE          ACME  10.70m +1.1 Sen 91 
 4 1849 VAN HECKE SARAH           RIEM  10.02m +9.9 Sen 95 
 

         discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=15:09 
      Reeks:1 

       1 1152 BALLIU MONAIM             HAMM  42.86m 
  

0 PK 

2 1115 VELLEMAN TOM              EA    42.01m 
  

1 
 3 909 VANDEN EEDE CARLOS        LAT   37.35m 

  
0 

 4 963 WAUTERS GUILLAUME         KAAG  36.38m 
  

0 
 5 1680 VAN DEN BRANDEN RIAN      AVLO  34.68m 

  
0 

 6 962 WAUTERS LAURENS           KAAG  33.96m 
  

0 
 7 1706 LUCAS LODE                ASVO  30.62m 

  
0 

 8 794 INGELAERE JARNI           DEIN  29.70m 
  

0 
 9 1452 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS        ASVO  26.85m 

  
0 

 10 1562 KRIEKEMANS HENDRIK        ACW   26.70m 
  

1 
 11 910 DE GRAUWE RIK             LAT   25.69m 

  
0 

 12 1433 CASTEELS LEANDER          VS    24.21m 
  

1 
 13 1769 VAN GEERTRUYEN ROEL       LEBB  23.50m 

  
0 

 14 1101 DE WAEGENEER THOMAS       EA    22.88m 
  

1 
 15 817 MEIRLAEN BEN              STAX  21.93m 

  
0 

 16 1107 NUYTS SHANE               EA    20.75m 
  

0 
 17 1212 VAN HAUTEM MIDAS          RCG   19.00m 

  
1 

 18 982 ROBIJNS ROEL              LEBB  17.22m 
  

1 
 19 1120 BRUGGEMAN TIM             ACME  16.76m 

  
1 

 

         hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=14:07 
      Reeks:1 

       1 3052 ELOOT BERT                VS    1.75m 
  

98 PK 

2 3088 VAN PRAET WARD            AVLO  1.75m 
  

99 
 3 2730 TIMPERMAN CARL            DEIN  1.70m 

  
99 

 4 3248 VAN LOOCKE KILIAN         DEIN  1.55m 
  

98 
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kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=14:05 
      Reeks:1 

       1 381 VAN HAUTE ELIAS           ACW   13.42m 
  

97 PK 

2 612 STAUT TUUR                VOLH  12.20m 
  

97 
 3 750 DE BACKER BRANDON         AVLO  11.32m 

  
97 

 4 683 HEIRMAN RUBEN             VS    11.19m 
  

96 
 5 613 VAN ROEYEN COBE           VOLH  10.56m 

  
97 

 

         polsstokspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=13:47 
      Reeks:1 

       1 1188 VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE      KAAG  2.80m 
  

0 PK 
 

 
 

100 meter                 Cad Heren reeksen Uur=13:48 
     Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4 
     1 1238 ROGGE ARNO                RCG   12.11 

  
0 

2 1419 VAN HECKE STEF            AVLO  12.21 
  

0 

3 1359 DE BUNDEL CIEL            RIEM  12.23 
  

0 

4 723 FRENCKEN MATHIEU          ACW   12.35 
  

0 

5 1679 BAELE JENS                ACME  12.39 
  

1 

6 1536 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN     AVLO  12.40 
  

0 

7 1110 SEGERS DANIEL             EA    12.54 
  

1 

8 1830 VANDERKELEN LARGO         ACW   12.59 
  

0 

        100 meter                 Cad Heren reeksen Uur=13:48 
     Reeks:2      Wind : 0.4 
     1 1242 BUFFEL SIMON              RCG   12.28 

  
1 

2 1550 VANCOETSEM ARNE           KAAG  12.89 
  

1 

3 1473 VERNIERS THIBEAU          AVLO  13.01 
  

1 

4 876 DOSSCHE XANDER            ACME  13.08 
  

1 

5 993 PEETERS BOB               ACW   13.19 
  

1 

6 1710 CLAEYS REINHARD           DEIN  13.58 
  

0 

7 1239 CHERLET JOOST             RCG   14.15 
  

1 

        100 meter                 Cad Heren reeksen Uur=13:48 
     Reeks:3      Wind : 0.7 
     1 815 BELIEN WOLF               STAX  12.60 

  
1 
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2 1304 MARTENS THIJS             VOLH  13.16 
  

1 

3 1747 DAELEMANS MAURO           LEBB  13.28 
  

0 

4 707 HAVERBEKE DRIES           STAX  13.33 
  

0 

5 1314 VAN HOYWEGHEN JENS        VOLH  13.39 
  

0 

6 1118 VAN DORPE JOREN           ASVO  13.57 
  

1 

7 1720 PELEMAN YARNICK           HAMM  15.18 
  

0 

        100 meter                 Cad Heren reeksen Uur=13:48 
     Reeks:4      Wind : 0.6 
     1 1146 BAMFO RICHARD**           KAAG  12.54 

  
1 

2 1121 DE BAERDEMAEKER HARIZ-OMA ACME  12.80 
  

0 

3 1307 PLASSCHAERT COBE          VOLH  13.00 
  

0 

4 1179 GOOSSENS PAUL             KAAG  13.01 
  

1 

5 1854 NAEYE YENTL               RCG   13.34 
  

0 

6 798 NONNEMAN JARNE            HALE  15.31 
  

1 

        100 meter                 Sch Heren reeksen Uur=13:43 
     Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 
     1 2572 FATOïCHAN DE MEESTER JOAQ ACW   11.23 

  
98 

2 3081 VANDER VENNET JONAS       KAAG  11.77 
  

98 

3 3179 VAN DE MOORTELE IEME      DEIN  11.81 
  

98 

4 3104 NDEZE REHAMI              EA    11.83 
  

98 

5 2936 DE RUYTER BAVO            KAAG  11.93 
  

98 

6 2570 MEESE MAARTEN             ACW   12.01 
  

99 

7 2853 DE DECKER ARNO            EA    12.28 
  

98 

        100 meter                 Sch Heren reeksen Uur=13:43 
     Reeks:2      Wind : 0.1 
     1 3051 D'HONDT ELIAS             VS    11.93 

  
98 

2 2736 TAS FREDERIK              LEBB  12.21 
  

98 

3 2969 SORGELOOS LOWI            VITA  12.38 
  

99 

4 2999 STALPAERT ARNO            EA    12.39 
  

98 

5 3035 VANDERBAUWHEDE BERT       ASVO  12.51 
  

98 

6 2716 COPPIETERS EVERT          EA    12.55 
  

99 

        100 meter                 Sch Heren reeksen Uur=13:43 
     Reeks:3      Wind : -0.1 
     1 3042 VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES     AVLO  12.19 

  
98 

2 2942 CHERLET WOUT              RCG   12.53 
  

99 

3 3387 VERSTRAETE JONATHAN       KAAG  12.72 
  

99 

4 2862 VAN EEDEN THOMAS          EA    12.84 
  

98 
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5 3064 SERTIN JARON              VS    12.85 
  

98 

6 2717 WYNANT MAARTEN            EA    13.02 
  

99 

7 2854 DE GEYTER SAM             EA    13.37 
  

98 

8 3246 VAN ACKER ROY             HAMM  14.36 
  

99 
 

 
 

 

100 meter                 Jun Heren reeksen Uur=13:52 
     Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 
     1 654 OWUSU DYLAN               RCG   11.58 

  
97 

2 816 VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER   ASVO  11.62 
  

96 

3 885 BAGULA SAMUEL             LEBB  11.64 
  

96 

4 496 GOOSSENS YANNICK          HAMM  11.99 
  

97 

5 704 OTT BRENT                 AVLO  12.36 
  

97 

6 910 GWEIN GONZATO BENJAMIN    ALVA  13.14 
  

97 

        100 meter                 Sen Heren reeksen Uur=14:09 
     Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 
     1 2977 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN         RCG   11.19 

  
91 

2 2186 HUWEL KLAAS               ASVO  11.26 
  

91 

3 3079 VAN DE VOORDE GERBEN      ACW   11.28 
  

90 

4 2906 SIMOEN JARI               AVLO  11.53 
  

95 

5 2608 DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS      AVLO  11.59 
  

91 

6 2570 THIBAU ARNO               AVLO  11.70 
  

95 

7 2872 BOSCHMANS JURIAN          LAT   12.06 
  

94 

8 2504 GERBOSCH PRECIOUS         KAAG  12.26 
  

95 

        100 meter                 Sen Heren reeksen Uur=14:09 
     Reeks:2      Wind : 0.7 
     1 2563 MAES GERBEN               VS    11.73 

  
94 

2 2571 THIBAU IVO                AVLO  11.83 
  

93 

3 2247 DULLAERT SANDER           HAMM  11.94 
  

94 

4 1893 PARMENTIER THOMAS         DEIN  11.95 
  

92 

5 1996 VAN NUFFEL DANNY          LEBB  11.95 
  

95 

6 1975 QUARTIER PIETER           DEIN  12.11 
  

81 

7 3003 DE GRAEF WOUTER           KAAG  12.38 
  

95 

8 2644 VAN DEN BERGHE RUBEN      LEBB  12.40 
  

89 
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100 meter                 Sen Heren reeksen Uur=14:09 
     Reeks:3      Wind : 0.3 
     1 2190 HELSENS DANIEL            STAX  12.14 

  
90 

2 2188 SIENAERT GREGORY          EA    12.33 
  

95 

3 3239 KANGUVU RINALDY           LEBB  12.59 
  

95 

4 4884 DE PAUW FRANKY            STAX  13.09 
 

Mas 68 

5 3310 PERSOONS RUBEN            VS    15.54 
  

89 

        speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames  Uur=14:16 
     Reeks:1 

      1 3271 VAN PETEGEM KELLY         STAX  39.03m 
  

99 

2 3081 VAN DER GUCHT HELENA      ACW   34.46m 
  

99 

3 3004 LUCAS VIE                 ASVO  32.29m 
  

98 

4 3051 VAN HOUTE JANA            VOLH  30.79m 
  

98 

5 3155 VAN DOORSSELAERE JULIE    AVLO  29.40m 
  

98 

6 3541 DUYMELINCK LENA           ACW   24.56m 
  

98 

7 3127 VANDERSTRAETEN CHLOE      VS    21.89m 
  

98 

        verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=15:16 
     Reeks:1 

      1 986 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE      ACW   5.38m +3.3 
 

1 

2 1007 AGWAZIE ANGEL             ACME  5.19m +0.8 
 

1 

3 1675 GOOSSENS ZITA             AVLO  5.04m +0.8 
 

0 

4 1186 DE CLERCQ ALIX            KAAG  4.80m +0.2 
 

0 

5 1108 BEVERNAEGIE LISE          EA    4.77m +0.6 
 

0 

6 1047 VEREECKE HANNA            KAAG  4.73m +0.1 
 

0 

7 1441 D'HOE JELSKE              VITA  4.60m +0.9 
 

0 

8 704 COCQUYT LUNA              STAX  4.54m +1.3 
 

1 

9 1490 HEETESONNE SIEL           AVLO  4.51m +1.0 
 

1 

10 1304 STUER LOTTE               VOLH  4.46m +1.4 
 

1 

11 1074 VAN HEUGTEN LOT           KAAG  4.43m +1.3 
 

1 

12 1408 VANDENBORNE TINE          VS    4.38m +0.7 
 

0 

13 798 VAN VYNCKT LEONIE         DEIN  4.32m +1.9 
 

0 

14 811 VANNEROM Fé               DEIN  4.30m +1.9 
 

0 

15 1478 GOOSSENS FEBE             ASVO  4.24m +1.7 
 

0 

16 1380 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE      ACW   4.19m +1.8 
 

1 

17 849 VAN RENTERGHEM LISA       DEIN  4.12m +1.5 
 

0 

18 923 VAN CAMPENHOUT JENTE      LEBB  4.08m +1.1 
 

0 

19 1545 MOSSELMANS LISA           AVLO  3.87m +1.4 
 

1 

20 1433 VAN ASSCHE MARIE          AVLO  3.70m +1.3 
 

1 

21 1382 VANDERBAUWHEDE LEEN       ASVO  3.67m +0.5 
 

1 
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22 980 HEUDE MéLANIE             ACME  3.48m +1.3 
 

1 

23 1405 DE MEESTER JANA           VS    3.31m +0.7 
 

1 

 
863 JOLIE KAREN               RIEM      GP   +0.0 

 
0 

        kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=15:10 
     Reeks:1 

      1 2497 WAGEMANS JARNO            HAMM  15.88m 
  

89 

2 2737 SPILLIAERT STIJN          HAMM  13.87m 
  

93 

3 2430 VAN STEEN JOANNES         VOLH  12.25m 
  

95 

4 2037 DE WITTE DENNIS           STAX  12.24m 
  

93 

5 3013 DEZUTTER MICHAëL          KAAG  11.65m 
  

82 

6 5183 VAN GREMBERGEN JOHAN      LEBB  10.16m 
 

Mas 66 

7 5154 HEYVAERT KOEN             LEBB  9.95m 
 

Mas 74 
 

 
 

300m horden 0,762m   Cad Dames  Uur=14:57 
      Reeks:1 

       1 1489 THYSSEN LISSE             AVLO  44.94 
  

1 PK 

2 1646 COQUYT JUSTINE            RCG   46.36 
  

0 
 3 1112 DE ROCKER JOLEIN          EA    49.48 

  
1 

 4 1008 VIERENDEELS LOIKE         LEBB  52.28 
  

1 
 5 794 SEGERS MARIE              DEIN  52.54 

  
1 

 6 1117 DEVENYNS CELIEN           ASVO  53.38 
  

1 
 

         300m horden 0,762m   Cad Dames  Uur=14:57 
      Reeks:2 

       1 1755 MENDONCK NOOR             AVLO  52.01 
  

0 
 2 867 CLAESSENS MELISSA*        ACME  53.84 

  
1 

 3 1700 GAVEL EMMA                ASVO  54.26 
  

1 
 4 870 THAETS LEONIE             ACME  54.45 

  
1 

 5 1064 VANHOOREWEDER FEBE        ACME  56.65 
  

1 
 

 
1401 HOFMAN SILKE              VS        NA   

  
1 

 

         400m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=14:27 
      Reeks:1 

       1 3354 TOP MAYA                  AVLO  70.08 
  

98 PK 

2 3003 DEMARET MEREL             KAAG  71.22 
  

98 
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3 2940 PAUWELS JANA              ACME  73.96 
  

98 
 4 3390 VERMEULEN NELE            AVLO  75.39 

  
98 

 5 2997 BUYSSE FIEN               DEIN  80.32 
  

99 
 

         400m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=14:27 
      Reeks:2 

       1 3129 VAN CANNEYT HANNE         VS    72.77 
  

99 
 2 2734 VAN STEENBERGE LAURA      DEIN  72.81 

  
98 

 3 2794 SMEULDERS SARAH           STAX  74.02 
  

99 
 4 3103 BUYLE YARA                AVLO  74.19 

  
98 

 5 3052 VAN KEMSEKE JODIE         VOLH  75.55 
  

99 
 

         400m horden 0,762m   JSM Dames  Uur=14:57 
      Reeks:1 

       1 1836 VAN PUYVELDE MARGO        ASVO  63.26 
 

Sen 95 PK 

2 320 VAN DE WALLE EMMA         DEIN  65.00 
 

Jun 96 
 3 351 SLOS NELE                 DEIN  68.29 

 
Jun 97 

 

         400m horden 0,762m   JSM Dames  Uur=14:57 
      Reeks:2 

       1 2027 DE PRYCK MARLIES          RCG   65.70 
 

Sen 95 
 2 2115 VANDORPE AXELLE           AVLO  66.17 

 
Sen 95 

 3 2026 DE PRYCK ANNELIES         RCG   66.96 
 

Sen 95 
 4 540 RUBBRECHT LIEN            VS    73.38 

 
Jun 97 

 

         hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=15:18 
      Reeks:1 

       1 2928 VERDONCK DRIES            KAAG  1.90m 
 

Sen 95 PK 

2 1893 PARMENTIER THOMAS         DEIN  1.90m 
 

Sen 92 
 3 2653 BEELDENS ALEXANDER        VOLH  1.85m 

 
Sen 91 

 4 674 D'HONDT JONATHAN          VS    1.85m 
 

Jun 96 
 5 447 JACOBS SVEN               EA    1.80m 

 
Jun 97 

 6 2075 DE PREKEL LAURENZ         ACW   1.80m 
 

Sen 94 
 7 2608 DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS      AVLO  1.80m 

 
Sen 91 

 8 2907 VANWYNSBERGHE FREDERIK    AVLO  1.75m 
 

Sen 82 
 9 2609 VERCAUTEREN SIMON         AVLO  1.75m 

 
Sen 92 

 

         800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:57 
      Reeks:1 

       1 1050 GUILBERT THIBAULD         KAAG  2'13.58 
  

0 PK 

2 979 VAN AKEN BO               LEBB  2'13.64 
  

0 
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3 1214 DEWULF LENNERT            RCG   2'17.87 
  

1 
 4 1113 VAN RIJCKEGHEM JARICH     EA    2'18.98 

  
0 

 5 1421 VAN EETVELDE ROBIN        AVLO  2'19.05 
  

0 
 6 1447 HOFMAN ROBBE              VS    2'20.82 

  
0 

 7 1108 POPPE TOON                EA    2'21.23 
  

1 
 8 1380 STAS KAREL                ACW   2'21.23 

  
0 

 9 927 VAN DE MAELE BENTHE       LEBB  2'28.05 
  

1 
 

         800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:57 
      Reeks:2 

       1 1384 TAZUR HICHEM              KAAG  2'22.57 
  

0 
 2 1111 VANDERMEERSCH TOM         ASVO  2'23.89 

  
0 

 3 1390 ROGGEMAN BENT             RCG   2'25.93 
  

1 
 4 1441 DE VUYST LARS             VS    2'26.52 

  
0 

 5 1418 VERMEIREN WANNES          AVLO  2'27.21 
  

1 
 6 1097 BAFORT JOACHIM            ACME  2'27.48 

  
1 

 7 1451 SERTIN DARIO              VS    2'28.43 
  

1 
 8 1101 DE WAEGENEER THOMAS       EA    2'29.31 

  
1 

 9 1204 BIEBAUT SANDER            RCG   2'30.02 
  

0 
 10 1109 REDANT RUBEN              EA    2'36.27 

  
1 

 11 1019 DE VOS WANNES             AVLO  2'40.89 
  

1 
 12 917 STAINWALL TRISTAN         KAAG  2'41.54 

  
1 

 

         800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:03 
      Reeks:1 

       1 2899 RAHOENS CREO              RCG   2'06.69 
  

98 PK 

2 2789 DE SMET DRIES             LEBB  2'06.96 
  

98 
 3 2815 FASSEUR BRECHT            KAAG  2'07.08 

  
99 

 4 2814 BRAEMS WANNES             KAAG  2'07.21 
  

98 
 5 3069 ENGELS THOMAS             VS    2'07.33 

  
99 

 6 3063 DHONDT THOMAS             VS    2'09.52 
  

98 
 7 2652 MEIRLAEN DIETER           STAX  2'10.01 

  
98 

 8 3253 TECK ARNE                 LEBB  2'10.50 
  

98 
 9 2699 GOEGEBEUR STIJN           RIEM  2'12.71 

  
98 

 10 2630 PARMENTIER KLAAS          DEIN  2'14.04 
  

98 
 

         800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:03 
      Reeks:2 

       1 3144 VAN HECKE MAARTEN         RIEM  2'07.16 
  

98 
 2 2981 VAN DEN BUSSCHE THIBAU    VOLH  2'10.58 

  
98 

 3 3277 VAN BIESEN JONAS          LEBB  2'11.00 
  

99 
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4 2796 VAN PUYVELDE BEN          AVLO  2'11.49 
  

99 
 5 2983 VAN WIELE ROBIN           VOLH  2'12.16 

  
99 

 6 3087 WILLAERT KEVIN            AVLO  2'12.49 
  

99 
 7 2895 CATTRIJSE RUBEN           KAAG  2'12.64 

  
99 

 8 2912 VAN DAMME MATTHIAS        RCG   2'13.31 
  

98 
 9 2739 CAMPHENS ROBBE            RIEM  2'14.11 

  
99 

 10 2915 MORTIER NISRIEN           RCG   2'14.66 
  

99 
 11 2976 MELIS NICOLAS             VOLH  2'20.07 

  
98 

 12 3342 EL AMRAOUI KARIM          HAMM  2'20.59 
  

99 
 13 3032 SMET REMCO                HAMM  2'38.24 

  
98 

  

 
 

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:16 
      Reeks:1 

       1 2519 VAN DEN BROECK JAN        LAT   1'54.81 
 

Sen 89 PK 

2 2703 BAETE GIELJAN             RIEM  1'56.29 
 

Sen 90 
 3 1981 DE MAERSSCHALCK PIETER    LEBB  1'56.88 

 
Sen 88 

 4 2067 BRUYNEEL ARTHUR           ACME  1'57.81 
 

Sen 94 
 5 2910 VAN PRAET RUBEN           AVLO  1'57.89 

 
Sen 91 

 6 2530 DE BOSSCHER PIETERJAN     AVLO  1'57.92 
 

Sen 90 
 7 2049 SLACHMUYLDERS NIELS       LEBB  1'58.06 

 
Sen 88 

 8 2505 VAN VYNCKT KEVIN          DEIN  1'58.41 
 

Sen 89 
 9 2958 HOSTE LEVI                AVLO  1'58.80 

 
Sen 91 

 10 2473 VAN DER HOEVEN BERT       EA    1'59.01 
 

Sen 89 
 11 2413 DECABOOTER THOMAS         ASVO  2'00.27 

 
Sen 94 

 12 2248 DE BOCK TOMAS             KAAG  2'01.26 
 

Sen 86 
 13 2412 DE LANGE SIMON            ASVO  2'02.62 

 
Sen 95 

 

         800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:16 
      Reeks:2 

       1 2610 JALLOH SALIEU*            EA    2'01.62 
 

Sen 92 
 2 6121 STEYFKENS WOUTER          AVLO  2'02.92 

 
Mas 78 

 3 2198 BRAEKEVELT JEROEN         ACME  2'03.86 
 

Sen 93 
 4 2567 SPELIERS KOEN             VS    2'04.33 

 
Sen 87 

 5 1970 COENE STIJN               DEIN  2'06.88 
 

Sen 86 
 6 2524 GHEEROLFS JOACHIM         ASVO  2'08.58 

 
Sen 94 

 7 2101 BONNAERENS KEVIN          AVLO  2'09.85 
 

Sen 90 
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8 2568 BOLLAERT HANNES           VS    2'10.86 
 

Sen 94 
 9 2675 WILLEMS DRIES             VS    2'13.87 

 
Sen 94 

 10 5690 JANS REMBERT              RCG   2'17.32 
 

Mas 78 
 11 3020 BRACKX STEVEN             LEBB  2'30.55 

 
Sen 81 

 

         kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  
Uur=16:26 

      Reeks:1 
       1 1565 DE BACKER BRYAN           AVLO  13.39m 

  
0 

 2 1410 LEFEBVRE ELARD            ASVO  13.01m 
  

0 
 3 882 WILDEMEERSCH ROBBE        ACME  12.46m 

  
0 

 4 1152 BALLIU MONAIM             HAMM  12.27m 
  

0 
 5 1419 VAN HECKE STEF            AVLO  12.21m 

  
0 

 6 1115 VELLEMAN TOM              EA    12.06m 
  

1 
 7 963 WAUTERS GUILLAUME         KAAG  11.28m 

  
0 

 8 909 VANDEN EEDE CARLOS        LAT   11.10m 
  

0 
 9 1680 VAN DEN BRANDEN RIAN      AVLO  10.32m 

  
0 

 10 962 WAUTERS LAURENS           KAAG  10.19m 
  

0 
 11 1536 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN     AVLO  10.19m 

  
0 

 12 1769 VAN GEERTRUYEN ROEL       LEBB  9.76m 
  

0 
 13 1706 LUCAS LODE                ASVO  9.34m 

  
0 

 14 910 DE GRAUWE RIK             LAT   9.27m 
  

0 
 15 1562 KRIEKEMANS HENDRIK        ACW   9.06m 

  
1 

 16 1307 PLASSCHAERT COBE          VOLH  8.87m 
  

0 
 17 1830 VANDERKELEN LARGO         ACW   8.86m 

  
0 

 18 846 LARMUSEAU MICHIEL         ACG   8.14m 
  

1 
 19 1433 CASTEELS LEANDER          VS    7.84m 

  
1 

 20 1212 VAN HAUTEM MIDAS          RCG   7.67m 
  

1 
 21 982 ROBIJNS ROEL              LEBB  6.40m 

  
1 

 22 798 NONNEMAN JARNE            HALE  5.60m 
  

1 
 23 1120 BRUGGEMAN TIM             ACME  5.11m 

  
1 

 

         discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  
Uur=15:57 

      Reeks:1 
       1 2572 FATOïCHAN DE MEESTER JOAQ ACW   44.88m 

  
98 PK 

2 2667 LIGNEEL FLORIAN           ZA    41.45m 
  

98 
 3 3294 AUDENAERT YORBEN          AVLO  36.07m 

  
98 

 4 2982 VAN HIMSTE SAM            VOLH  33.51m 
  

98 
 5 2631 CAUTAERTS JUSTIN          DEIN  32.37m 

  
99 

 6 3085 VERDUYCKT JENS            AVLO  32.35m 
  

99 
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7 2980 STAUT CIS                 VOLH  32.29m 
  

99 
 8 2622 VANLIERDE JORG            DEIN  32.29m 

  
99 

 9 3060 VEREECKEN SVEN            VS    31.53m 
  

98 
 10 3041 VAN RANSBEKE MICHIEL      AVLO  31.30m 

  
99 

 11 3044 VAN EETVELDE TIM          AVLO  29.98m 
  

99 
 12 2567 VAN CAPPELLEN PIETER-JAN  ACW   29.31m 

  
98 

 13 3343 JANSEGERS WERNER          LEBB  28.79m 
  

98 
 14 2855 DE GROOTE MAARTEN         EA    24.25m 

  
99 

 15 3064 SERTIN JARON              VS    19.74m 
  

98 
 

         polsstokspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=15:06 
      Reeks:1 

       1 3049 D'HONDT KAAT              VOLH  2.60m 
  

99 
 2 3183 FABRé LENA                VOLH  2.30m 

  
99 

 

 
3473 BETTENS LUCA              VOLH      GP   

  
99 

 

         400 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:26 
      Reeks:1 

       1 1069 DE SMET KAREN             ACME  61.33 
  

0 
 2 1238 VAN HECKE MANON           AVLO  64.15 

  
1 

 3 1380 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE      ACW   65.90 
  

1 
 4 1111 DE MAESSCHALCK MARGOT     EA    66.72 

  
0 

 5 849 VAN RENTERGHEM LISA       DEIN  70.38 
  

0 
 

 
811 VANNEROM Fé               DEIN      NG   

  
0 

 

         400 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:26 
      Reeks:2 

       1 1081 BEGYN LENA                STAX  64.24 
  

0 
 2 1125 BAERT AMBER               ASVO  64.73 

  
1 

 3 831 VERHEYDEN IEBE            LAT   67.00 
  

1 
 4 966 VAN LAETHEM FLORENCE      LEBB  68.71 

  
1 

 5 1408 VANDENBORNE TINE          VS    70.94 
  

0 
 

 
798 VAN VYNCKT LEONIE         DEIN      NG   

  
0 

 

         400 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:26 
      Reeks:3 

       1 922 UYTTERSPROT EMMA          LEBB  68.55 
  

1 
 2 980 HEUDE MéLANIE             ACME  68.91 

  
1 

 3 1549 HEYNDRICKX EMILY          AVLO  69.94 
  

0 
 4 1435 SONCK LOUISE              AVLO  70.74 

  
1 

 

 
5 1382 VANDERBAUWHEDE ASVO  72.55 

  
1 
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LEEN       

         400 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:31 
      Reeks:1 

       1 2926 DE VLIEGER ILKJE          EA    61.24 
  

98 
 2 3533 BOUTENS AMBER             VS    62.17 

  
99 

 3 2962 DE KEYSER EMMA            RCG   63.34 
  

99 
 4 2951 HIEL ARANKA               HAMM  64.63 

  
99 

 

 
2847 DAELMAN NINA              LAT       NA   

  
99 

 

         400 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:31 
      Reeks:2 

       1 2839 MERGAN TINA               LEBB  61.64 
  

99 
 2 2703 DHONT ILKE                DEIN  62.84 

  
98 

 3 2925 DE VEYLDER ANNELORE       EA    63.14 
  

99 
 4 3039 DE LANGE ELISA            ASVO  66.18 

  
98 

 5 2983 VAN DAMME HANNAH          RCG   69.23 
  

99 
  

 
 

400 meter                 Jun Dames  Uur=15:33 
      Reeks:1 

       1 412 WILMOT KYRA               EA    61.62 
  

97 
 2 517 DE VOS SOETKIN            ASVO  64.28 

  
96 

 3 679 BRUYNEEL ELS              KAAG  66.14 
  

96 
 4 666 VAN EYNDE MEIKE           AVLO  67.23 

  
97 

 5 713 VAN DE VOORDE OONAH       ACW   67.58 
  

97 
 6 411 VAN LIMBERGEN TIFFANY     EA    71.15 

  
97 

 

         400 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=15:44 
      Reeks:1 

       1 1539 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE       KAAG  61.36 
  

93 
 2 1544 DE MEYER JOLIEN           RCG   61.87 

  
93 

 3 2167 MARTINEZ PAULA*           KAAG  62.74 
  

93 
 4 1815 DE MULDER PAULIEN         KAAG  63.29 

  
95 

 5 1787 BOGAERT ANNELIES          KAAG  64.08 
  

95 
 

         400 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=15:44 
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Reeks:2 
       1 1540 GARRé MAAIKE              KAAG  62.75 

  
90 

 2 1717 VAN DE VELDE PAULINE      RCG   64.34 
  

94 
 3 1346 BEDDELEEM ILKE            DEIN  66.17 

  
94 

 4 1285 MOONS SHAUNI              LAT   69.30 
  

95 
 

 
1703 DE VLIEGER CHARLOTTE      KAAG      NA   

  
93 

 

         verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=16:13 
      Reeks:1 

       1 2722 DHONT HANNE               DEIN  5.43m +0.1 
 

99 
 2 3070 SPRANGERS FIEN            DEIN  5.22m +1.9 

 
98 

 3 3271 VAN PETEGEM KELLY         STAX  5.04m +1.1 
 

99 
 4 2724 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN    DEIN  5.02m +0.9 

 
98 

 5 3127 VANDERSTRAETEN CHLOE      VS    4.82m +0.9 
 

98 
 6 2933 HARTMANN IRIS             STAX  4.78m +1.8 

 
99 

 7 3129 VAN CANNEYT HANNE         VS    4.71m +1.1 
 

99 
 8 3241 KEPPENS MAURIE            AVLO  4.66m +2.6 

 
99 4.64m 

9 2666 THIJSSEN LOEKA            ACW   4.45m +1.5 
 

99 
 10 3155 VAN DOORSSELAERE JULIE    AVLO  4.45m +2.2 

 
98 4.38m 

11 2997 BUYSSE FIEN               DEIN  4.38m +1.5 
 

99 
 12 3541 DUYMELINCK LENA           ACW   4.31m +1.6 

 
98 

 13 2932 SEGERS NATHALIE           EA    4.25m +8.0 
 

99 0.00m 

14 2794 SMEULDERS SARAH           STAX  4.04m +2.0 
 

99 
 15 3321 RIVERA ARMAYONES MAITHé   LEBB  3.47m +0.9 

 
98 

 

         discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=16:37 
      Reeks:1 

       1 381 VAN HAUTE ELIAS           ACW   38.82m 
  

97 
 2 610 BOSMAN DAAN               VOLH  37.52m 

  
96 

 3 750 DE BACKER BRANDON         AVLO  33.24m 
  

97 
 4 612 STAUT TUUR                VOLH  33.12m 

  
97 

 5 683 HEIRMAN RUBEN             VS    32.18m 
  

96 
 6 613 VAN ROEYEN COBE           VOLH  30.51m 

  
97 

 

         100 meter                 Cad Heren finale Uur=15:50 
      Reeks:1      Wind : 2.3 
      1 1238 ROGGE ARNO                RCG   11.88 

  
0 

 2 1359 DE BUNDEL CIEL            RIEM  11.94 
  

0 
 3 1419 VAN HECKE STEF            AVLO  12.02 

  
0 

 4 1110 SEGERS DANIEL             EA    12.13 
  

1 
 5 1679 BAELE JENS                ACME  12.20 

  
1 
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6 1242 BUFFEL SIMON              RCG   12.22 
  

1 
 7 1536 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN     AVLO  12.24 

  
0 

 8 723 FRENCKEN MATHIEU          ACW   12.24 
  

0 
 

         100 meter                 Sch Heren finale Uur=16:13 
      Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4 
      1 2572 FATOïCHAN DE MEESTER JOAQ ACW   11.22 

  
98 

 2 3179 VAN DE MOORTELE IEME      DEIN  11.71 
  

98 
 3 3081 VANDER VENNET JONAS       KAAG  11.73 

  
98 

 4 3104 NDEZE REHAMI              EA    11.82 
  

98 
 5 2936 DE RUYTER BAVO            KAAG  12.02 

  
98 

 6 2570 MEESE MAARTEN             ACW   12.03 
  

99 
 7 3051 D'HONDT ELIAS             VS    12.10 

  
98 

 8 3042 VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES     AVLO  12.18 
  

98 
  

 
 

100 meter                 Sen Heren finale Uur=16:14 
     Reeks:1      Wind : 1.2 
     1 2977 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN         RCG   11.08 

  
91 

2 3079 VAN DE VOORDE GERBEN      ACW   11.13 
  

90 

3 2186 HUWEL KLAAS               ASVO  11.18 
  

91 

4 2906 SIMOEN JARI               AVLO  11.60 
  

95 

5 2570 THIBAU ARNO               AVLO  11.67 
  

95 

6 2563 MAES GERBEN               VS    11.78 
  

94 

7 2571 THIBAU IVO                AVLO  11.84 
  

93 

 
2608 DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS      AVLO      NG   

  
91 

        discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=17:58 
     Reeks:1 

      1 2737 SPILLIAERT STIJN          HAMM  45.11m 
  

93 

2 2423 GEVERS BJORN              VOLH  44.96m 
  

89 

3 2679 VERCAMMEN STIJN           HAMM  42.55m 
  

94 

4 2497 WAGEMANS JARNO            HAMM  39.99m 
  

89 

5 2941 ENGELS LORENZ             VOLH  38.99m 
  

86 

6 2430 VAN STEEN JOANNES         VOLH  37.64m 
  

95 

7 2606 CORDEEL JORDI             AVLO  37.61m 
  

93 

8 2907 VANWYNSBERGHE FREDERIK    AVLO  37.53m 
  

82 
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9 2037 DE WITTE DENNIS           STAX  37.48m 
  

93 

10 5771 VAN GANSBEKE JOHAN        DEIN  33.35m 
 

Mas 59 

11 2188 SIENAERT GREGORY          EA    29.87m 
  

95 

12 6078 BAEKE PATRICK             ACME  28.59m 
 

Mas 70 

13 6221 WILLEMS WIM               RCG   26.87m 
 

Mas 64 

14 5154 HEYVAERT KOEN             LEBB  23.45m 
 

Mas 74 

        hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=16:46 
     Reeks:1 

      1 1051 LAGAST KAREL              KAAG  1.70m 
  

0 

2 1452 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS        ASVO  1.65m 
  

0 

3 1214 DEWULF LENNERT            RCG   1.60m 
  

1 

4 1304 MARTENS THIJS             VOLH  1.55m 
  

1 

5 1176 SPRANGERS LIAM            KAAG  1.55m 
  

1 

6 876 DOSSCHE XANDER            ACME  1.50m 
  

1 

7 1122 VANDECAUTER CAMILLE       DEIN  1.50m 
  

1 

8 1174 WANZEELE LENNART          KAAG  1.45m 
  

1 

9 992 GOVAERT ARNO              ACW   1.45m 
  

1 

9 1530 VANDENBORNE PIETER        VS    1.45m 
  

0 

11 1730 DE PRYCKER PIETERJAN      ACW   1.45m 
  

1 

        kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=17:20 
     Reeks:1 

      1 2667 LIGNEEL FLORIAN           ZA    15.36m 
  

98 

2 2567 VAN CAPPELLEN PIETER-JAN  ACW   13.00m 
  

98 

3 3051 D'HONDT ELIAS             VS    12.07m 
  

98 

4 2980 STAUT CIS                 VOLH  12.00m 
  

99 

5 3060 VEREECKEN SVEN            VS    11.76m 
  

98 

6 3343 JANSEGERS WERNER          LEBB  11.33m 
  

98 

7 3041 VAN RANSBEKE MICHIEL      AVLO  10.99m 
  

99 

8 2631 CAUTAERTS JUSTIN          DEIN  10.99m 
  

99 

9 3294 AUDENAERT YORBEN          AVLO  10.96m 
  

98 

10 3042 VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES     AVLO  10.82m 
  

98 

11 2982 VAN HIMSTE SAM            VOLH  10.64m 
  

98 

12 2855 DE GROOTE MAARTEN         EA    8.92m 
  

99 

13 3044 VAN EETVELDE TIM          AVLO  8.76m 
  

99 

        1500 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=16:38 
     Reeks:1 

      1 722 STEVENS NANOUK            ACW   4'48.86 
  

0 

2 1307 VAN LENT JANA             VOLH  4'51.41 
  

1 
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3 983 TRIEST FEBE               HAMM  5'04.31 
  

0 

4 1300 LAHEY LEONIE              VOLH  5'10.16 
  

0 

5 1550 VAN HOOSTE MALOU          AVLO  5'15.52 
  

0 

6 866 BAEKE EMMA                ACME  5'21.90 
  

1 

7 963 BEECKMAN ANSE             LEBB  5'23.65 
  

0 

8 925 VANNIEUWENHUYZE EMMA      LEBB  5'38.45 
  

0 

9 1309 VERMEIREN MAAIKE          VOLH  5'48.05 
  

0 

10 868 DE KNOCK THAïSA           ACME  5'59.91 
  

1 

11 1021 AERS FIEBE                RIEM  6'01.06 
  

0 

12 1915 BERT EMMA                 LEBB  6'11.70 
  

0 

13 1726 ESSELENS HANNE            LEBB  6'16.78 
  

0 

14 1236 VEREECKE SIEN             RIEM  6'24.66 
  

0 

        1500 meter                Sch Dames  Uur=16:38 
     Reeks:1 

      1 2934 VAN DEN BROECK LISE       EA    4'59.25 
  

98 

2 2770 VANDENBERGHE KAMILLE      ACME  5'02.51 
  

99 

3 3041 DECABOOTER FIEN           ASVO  5'15.07 
  

99 

4 2830 DOBBELAERE RANI           KAAG  5'23.14 
  

98 

5 2814 VERMORGEN CARO            LEBB  6'02.24 
  

98 

        1500 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=16:43 
     Reeks:1 

      1 1319 SCHAEVERBEKE AXANA        ACME  4'51.91 
 

Sen 95 

2 1977 VANDENBERGHE YENTL        AVLO  4'55.38 
 

Sen 91 

3 1545 PEDE LAURIEN              RCG   5'02.47 
 

Sen 89 

4 478 VAN CAUTEREN LORE         RCG   5'08.45 
 

Jun 97 

5 340 WITTEVRONGEL JENKA        ACME  5'17.31 
 

Jun 97 

6 1206 MALSCHAERT KLARA          STAX  5'19.04 
 

Sen 88 

7 1350 DE RIDDER NATALIE         LEBB  5'21.37 
 

Sen 90 

8 1796 D'HAEMER ELLEN            RCG   5'28.44 
 

Sen 92 

9 1204 DE WIT LEEN               STAX  5'28.89 
 

Sen 89 

10 1293 DE VLEESCHAUWER NELE      ACG   5'31.25 
 

Sen 93 

11 1687 ROTTIERS NATHALIE         EA    5'38.02 
 

Sen 90 

12 1752 MAES EVELIEN              STAX  5'39.62 
 

Sen 95 

13 1995 DE SMET EVELIEN           ASVO  5'40.16 
 

Sen 88 

14 1656 DE SCHUYTENEER ELS        VITA  5'53.97 
 

Sen 80 

15 1272 DE BAETS AMBER            STAX  5'56.32 
 

Sen 94 

        verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=17:27 
     Reeks:1 
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1 2004 DE WAEL ELS               AVLO  5.77m +0.1 Sen 90 

2 1317 VERCRUYSSE JESSE          ACME  5.70m +1.3 Sen 91 

3 1658 HEIJNDRICKX INES          VOLH  5.45m +1.4 Sen 93 

5 1574 DE RUYCK HANNE            DEIN  5.28m +1.2 Sen 91 

6 1732 BLOMMAERT KIM             ACW   5.21m +1.5 Sen 95 

7 1539 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE       KAAG  5.17m +0.3 Sen 93 

9 1663 VAN REMOORTERE EVELINE    VOLH  4.70m +1.0 Sen 92 

9 1877 VAN POPPEL HILDE          ACW   4.89m +1.1 Sen 83 

10 1575 DE RUYCK LINDE            DEIN  4.61m +1.2 Sen 93 

11 3646 VAN LYSEBETTEN ELS        ACW   3.12m +1.4 Mas 59 

11 2978 VAN HUL ISABEL            ACW   4.83m +1.4 Mas 73 

        speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=17:06 
     Reeks:1 

      1 995 DE BLANDER LAURA          STAX  33.48m 
  

0 

2 1192 VERSTRAETE FLEUR          RCG   30.15m 
  

0 

3 1404 BEELAERT ANNELIEN         VS    28.23m 
  

0 

4 1544 FERTACHE RANA             ACW   27.89m 
  

1 

5 1422 VAN DER BORGHT MYRTHE     VITA  26.35m 
  

1 

6 922 UYTTERSPROT EMMA          LEBB  23.30m 
  

1 

7 1117 DEVENYNS CELIEN           ASVO  22.64m 
  

1 

8 1131 ROELS HANNE               ACME  22.20m 
  

0 

9 1423 MILO CARO                 VITA  21.05m 
  

0 

10 1675 GOOSSENS ZITA             AVLO  20.93m 
  

0 

11 1125 BAERT AMBER               ASVO  20.31m 
  

1 

12 964 BUYS FIEN                 LEBB  18.92m 
  

0 

13 1700 GAVEL EMMA                ASVO  18.74m 
  

1 

14 1802 VINDEVOGEL EVY            VOLH  15.87m 
  

1 

15 1406 DE MEESTER LAURA          VS    15.06m 
  

0 

16 1435 SONCK LOUISE              AVLO  14.79m 
  

1 

17 915 HEYVAERT LOTTE            LEBB  13.71m 
  

1 

 
1726 ESSELENS HANNE            LEBB      GP   

  
0 

 
925 VANNIEUWENHUYZE EMMA      LEBB      NG   

  
0 

 
963 BEECKMAN ANSE             LEBB      NG   

  
0 
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polsstokspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=16:48 
      Reeks:1 

       1 1657 DE ROECK NELLE            VOLH  3.50m 
 

Sen 93 
 2 1318 LANNOO LIEN               ACME  3.10m 

 
Sen 92 

 

         80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=17:02 
      Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9 
      1 1007 AGWAZIE ANGEL             ACME  11.79 

  
1 

 2 1489 THYSSEN LISSE             AVLO  12.08 
  

1 
 3 1188 VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE      KAAG  12.19 

  
0 

 4 1646 COQUYT JUSTINE            RCG   12.41 
  

0 
 5 803 ROUAN HELENA              STAX  13.09 

  
0 

 

         80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=17:02 
      Reeks:2      Wind : 0.9 
      1 792 VANHALST SARA             DEIN  13.72 

  
1 

 2 1490 HEETESONNE SIEL           AVLO  14.27 
  

1 
 3 1355 VAN GEYTE SELIEN          HAMM  14.66 

  
0 

 4 1331 MEESSENS MAURY            DEIN  15.40 
  

0 
 5 867 CLAESSENS MELISSA*        ACME  15.88 

  
1 

 

         100m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=17:02 
      Reeks:1      Wind : 1.8 
      1 3070 SPRANGERS FIEN            DEIN  15.06 

  
98 

 2 2933 HARTMANN IRIS             STAX  15.76 
  

99 
 3 3354 TOP MAYA                  AVLO  15.87 

  
98 

 4 3533 BOUTENS AMBER             VS    16.79 
  

99 
 5 3003 DEMARET MEREL             KAAG  17.27 

  
98 

 6 3103 BUYLE YARA                AVLO  17.69 
  

98 
 

         100m horden 0,84m   JSM Dames  Uur=17:02 
      Reeks:1      Wind : 2.4 
      1 2115 VANDORPE AXELLE           AVLO  15.27 

 
Sen 95 

 2 539 MAUDENS HANNE             VS    15.27 
 

Jun 97 
 3 1790 VERCAUTEREN ANOUK         AVLO  16.32 

 
Sen 92 

 4 440 VANDEN NEST VICKY         LEBB  18.13 
 

Jun 97 
 

 
439 LAMMENS SHARI             RCG       NA   

 
Jun 96 

 

 
525 VAN DEN BROECK HANNE      AVLO      NA   

 
Jun 96 

 

         3000 meter                Sch Dames  Uur=17:31 
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Reeks:1 
       1 3134 DE LATHOUWER HANNELORE    VS    10'52.64 

  
98 

 

         3000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=17:31 
      Reeks:1 

       1 1948 DE PROFT SOFIE            LEBB  10'44.67 
 

Sen 88 
 2 451 DE SCHAEPMEESTER JOLIEN   RCG   10'50.26 

 
Jun 97 

 3 1217 VANHECK EVELIEN           ACW   10'54.78 
 

Sen 89 
 4 1718 LEUNIS NENA               RCG   11'15.86 

 
Sen 93 

 5 1763 MICLOTTE ISABEL           ASVO  11'41.06 
 

Sen 86 
 

         hinkstapspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=18:01 
      Reeks:1 

       1 1186 DE CLERCQ ALIX            KAAG  10.75m +0.9 
 

0 
 2 1047 VEREECKE HANNA            KAAG  10.31m -0.4 

 
0 

 3 1441 D'HOE JELSKE              VITA  10.19m +1.5 
 

0 
 4 792 VANHALST SARA             DEIN  9.96m +0.5 

 
1 

 5 1454 BIZET MARIEKE             KAAG  9.90m +1.4 
 

0 
 

         hinkstapspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=18:02 
      Reeks:1 

       1 3446 MEERT EBE                 VITA  10.05m +1.3 
 

98 
 2 3004 LUCAS VIE                 ASVO  9.53m +1.8 

 
98 

 

         speerwerpen 600g          Jun Dames  Uur=18:08 
      Reeks:1 

       1 706 VAN DEN BRULLE KATO       ALVA  42.62m 
  

96 
 2 539 MAUDENS HANNE             VS    39.65m 

  
97 

 3 433 DESCHUYTTER CATO          KAAG  35.39m 
  

96 
 4 414 VANDERMEULEN YELENA       ASVO  29.45m 

  
96 

 5 565 DE HAES JONI              LEBB  29.06m 
  

97 
 

         200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:33 
      Reeks:1      Wind : 3.2 
      1 1565 DE BACKER BRYAN           AVLO  23.96 

  
0 

 2 880 VANPETEGHEM SEPPE         ACME  24.17 
  

0 
 3 1242 BUFFEL SIMON              RCG   25.10 

  
1 

 4 1051 LAGAST KAREL              KAAG  25.44 
  

0 
 5 1530 VANDENBORNE PIETER        VS    25.89 

  
0 

 

 
1473 VERNIERS THIBEAU          AVLO      NG   

  
1 
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200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:33 
      Reeks:2      Wind : 3.2 
      1 961 VAN AERDE JOREN           KAAG  25.88 

  
1 

 2 1176 SPRANGERS LIAM            KAAG  26.21 
  

1 
 3 878 GILSON PIOTR              ACME  26.34 

  
1 

 4 1314 VAN HOYWEGHEN JENS        VOLH  27.23 
  

0 
 5 1174 WANZEELE LENNART          KAAG  27.96 

  
1 

 

 
1238 ROGGE ARNO                RCG       NG   

  
0 

 

         200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:33 
      Reeks:3      Wind : 2.9 
      1 1679 BAELE JENS                ACME  25.41 

  
1 

 2 1179 GOOSSENS PAUL             KAAG  26.12 
  

1 
 3 874 PRAET STIJN               RIEM  27.17 

  
0 

 4 1118 VAN DORPE JOREN           ASVO  27.57 
  

1 
 5 1239 CHERLET JOOST             RCG   28.18 

  
1 

 6 1720 PELEMAN YARNICK           HAMM  30.64 
  

0 
 

         200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:33 
      Reeks:4      Wind : 0.5 
      1 815 BELIEN WOLF               STAX  24.98 

  
1 

 2 1146 BAMFO RICHARD**           KAAG  25.48 
  

1 
 3 707 HAVERBEKE DRIES           STAX  26.27 

  
0 

 4 1747 DAELEMANS MAURO           LEBB  26.57 
  

0 
 5 1122 VANDECAUTER CAMILLE       DEIN  27.77 

  
1 

 

 
882 WILDEMEERSCH ROBBE        ACME     DIS   

  
0 

 

         200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:49 
      Reeks:1      Wind : 1.7 
      1 3024 COBBAERT JULIAN           VITA  22.44 

  
98 

 2 3081 VANDER VENNET JONAS       KAAG  23.31 
  

98 
 3 2622 VANLIERDE JORG            DEIN  23.34 

  
99 

 4 3256 BOSCHMANS JARI            LAT   23.50 
  

98 
 5 2936 DE RUYTER BAVO            KAAG  24.01 

  
98 

 

         200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:49 
      Reeks:2      Wind : 2.9 
      1 3179 VAN DE MOORTELE IEME      DEIN  23.35 

  
98 

 2 3058 DE LATHAUWER LENNERT      VS    23.41 
  

98 
 3 2570 MEESE MAARTEN             ACW   23.81 

  
99 

 4 3104 NDEZE REHAMI              EA    24.02 
  

98 
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5 2736 TAS FREDERIK              LEBB  24.40 
  

98 
 6 2700 PRAET JONAS               RIEM  24.46 

  
99 

 

         200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:49 
      Reeks:3      Wind : 2.0 
      1 2853 DE DECKER ARNO            EA    24.29 

  
98 

 2 2856 DEPOORTERE DYLAN          EA    24.59 
  

99 
 3 3035 VANDERBAUWHEDE BERT       ASVO  24.86 

  
98 

 4 2716 COPPIETERS EVERT          EA    25.36 
  

99 
 5 2862 VAN EEDEN THOMAS          EA    26.09 

  
98 

 

         200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:49 
      Reeks:4      Wind : 3.1 
      1 2565 TUYLS KEANU               ACW   25.50 

  
99 

 2 3085 VERDUYCKT JENS            AVLO  25.51 
  

99 
 3 2717 WYNANT MAARTEN            EA    26.33 

  
99 

 4 2854 DE GEYTER SAM             EA    27.22 
  

98 
 

 
3387 VERSTRAETE JONATHAN       KAAG      NG   

  
99 

  

 
 

200 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=17:49 
      Reeks:1      Wind : 2.6 
      1 885 BAGULA SAMUEL             LEBB  22.70 

  
96 

 2 654 OWUSU DYLAN               RCG   22.81 
  

97 
 3 816 VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER   ASVO  23.49 

  
96 

 4 650 VANHEMEL PIETER           ACW   23.51 
  

96 
 

         200 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=17:49 
      Reeks:2      Wind : -0.2 
      1 447 JACOBS SVEN               EA    24.12 

  
97 

 2 496 GOOSSENS YANNICK          HAMM  24.20 
  

97 
 3 781 WAILLY HENDRIK            EA    24.54 

  
97 

 4 704 OTT BRENT                 AVLO  24.69 
  

97 
 

         200 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=17:56 
      Reeks:1      Wind : 1.9 
      1 3079 VAN DE VOORDE GERBEN      ACW   22.24 

  
90 
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2 2801 ACHTEN LEANDER            RCG   22.39 
  

95 
 3 2181 DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN      ASVO  22.62 

  
95 

 4 3013 DEZUTTER MICHAëL          KAAG  23.70 
  

82 
 5 2190 HELSENS DANIEL            STAX  24.31 

  
90 

 

         200 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=17:56 
      Reeks:2      Wind : 2.1 
      1 2251 VAN PETEGHEM THIJS        RCG   23.25 

  
89 

 2 2906 SIMOEN JARI               AVLO  23.50 
  

95 
 3 2088 DE MOL AIKO               LEBB  23.54 

  
88 

 4 2504 GERBOSCH PRECIOUS         KAAG  24.15 
  

95 
 5 3239 KANGUVU RINALDY           LEBB  26.19 

  
95 

 

         200 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=17:56 
      Reeks:3      Wind : 3.5 
      1 1996 VAN NUFFEL DANNY          LEBB  23.02 

  
95 

 2 1968 JACOBS BART               EA    23.17 
  

91 
 3 2309 TIMMERMAN YORAM           RCG   23.44 

  
95 

 4 2247 DULLAERT SANDER           HAMM  23.63 
  

94 
 5 2644 VAN DEN BERGHE RUBEN      LEBB  23.90 

  
89 

 

         200 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=17:56 
      Reeks:4      Wind : 3.5 
      1 1975 QUARTIER PIETER           DEIN  23.89 

  
81 

 2 3003 DE GRAEF WOUTER           KAAG  24.33 
  

95 
 3 5167 RAEMDONCK BART            LEBB  24.66 

 
Mas 77 

 4 6681 GOOSSENS ALAIN            AVLO  24.75 
 

Mas 71 
 5 6419 DE BACKER TOM             AVLO  25.44 

 
Mas 68 

 

         hinkstapspringen          Jun Dames  Uur=13:51 
      Reeks:1 

       1 330 DE CLERCQ BOWEN           LAT   9.71m +1.5 
 

97 PK 

         800 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=15:37 
      Reeks:1 

       1 422 FAVERIAU LORENZ           ACG   2'03.01 
  

97 PK 

2 539 SIENAERT STIJN            EA    2'03.66 
  

97 
 3 481 VAN OPSTAL ARNE           LEBB  2'04.12 

  
97 

 4 651 DE ROP PIETER             ACW   2'04.42 
  

96 
 5 480 VAN LAETHEM GAETAN        LEBB  2'04.83 

  
97 

 6 685 DE LATHOUWER LAURENS      VS    2'05.36 
  

97 
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7 716 LAFORT QUINTEN            KAAG  2'05.45 
  

97 
 8 450 BOEYKENS ARNE             LAT   2'06.41 

  
97 

 9 661 LEFEBVRE DAAN             ASVO  2'06.77 
  

97 
 10 544 DE VRIENT EWOUT           DEIN  2'08.56 

  
97 

 11 541 VAN WINGHEM HANNES        EA    2'10.22 
  

96 
 12 599 VAN SCHUYLENBERGH TOON    RCG   2'10.83 

  
97 

 13 729 ERAUW KEANU               VS    2'11.75 
  

96 
 14 538 VANDERBEKEN JONAS         ASVO  2'11.94 

  
96 

 15 657 BLIKI LUKAS               VITA  2'12.55 
  

96 
 16 499 AERS ARNE                 RIEM  2'15.31 

  
97 

 

         verspringen               Jun Dames  Uur=17:29 
      Reeks:1 

       1 341 BAUWENS LORE              ACME  5.35m +1.5 
 

97 
 2 414 VANDERMEULEN YELENA       ASVO  5.01m +0.8 

 
96 

 3 440 VANDEN NEST VICKY         LEBB  4.87m +2.6 
 

97 4.81m 

         speerwerpen 600g          Sen Dames  Uur=18:09 
      Reeks:1 

       1 1875 VAN ROYEN CAROLIEN        ACW   43.54m 
  

92 
 2 1758 MAUDENS LORE              VS    34.22m 

  
94 

 3 1574 DE RUYCK HANNE            DEIN  27.10m 
  

91 
 4 2136 VAN DEN HAESEVELDE NELE   ASVO  27.06m 

  
93 

  


